
Support Contacts for Electronic Submission of Tenure and Promotion Files  
 
Palmetto College Campuses Support Team 
Lisa Hammond, Palmetto College Campus Faculty Manual Liaison Officer 
lisaghammond@gmail.com 
(803) 313-7044 
  
Bob Dyer, Palmetto College Assistant Director Information Technology  
dyerr@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 777-8294 
  
Summer Yarborough, Executive Assistant to the Chancellor / Palmetto College Office Manager 
summerjy@mailbox.sc.edu  
(803) 777-7695 
 

Onsite Local Campus Support 
 
Extended University 
Kim Ferrell 
ferrellk@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 777-9464 
  
Bob Dyer (IT) 
dyerr@mailbox.sc.edu           
(803) 777-8294 
 
Lancaster 
Pam Ellis 
pellis@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 313-7101 
  
Blake Faulkenberry (IT) 
faulkejb@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 313-7033 
  
Salkehatchie 
Bryan Love 
bryanlov@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 609-0686 
  
Gayle Walsh (IT) 
gwalsh@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 584-3446, ext. 101 

Sumter 
Carol Reynolds 
creynold@uscsumter.edu 
(803) 938-3730 
 
Shelby Collins (IT) 
shelbyn@uscsumter.edu 
(803) 938-3707 
  
David McDaniel (IT) 
mcdanier@uscsumter.edu 
(803) 938-3850 
  
Union 
Kendra Owens 
owenskr2@mailbox.sc.edu 
(864) 429-8728, ext. 7761 
  
Wesley Belk (IT) 
wcbelk@mailbox.sc.edu 
(864) 429-8728, ext. 7768 
(864) 441-1639 cell 
  


